
 
China 2022 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2022 Saturday New Year’s Day 

January 31, 2022 Monday Spring Festival 

February 1, 2022 Tuesday Spring Festival 

February 2, 2022 Wednesday Spring Festival 

March 8, 2022 Tuesday International Women’s Day 

April 5, 2022 Tuesday Qingming Festival 

May 1, 2022 Sunday Labour Day 

May 4, 2022 Wednesday Youth Day 

June 1, 2022 Wednesday Children’s Day 

June 3, 2022 Friday Dragon Boat Festival 

August 1, 2022 Monday Army Day 

September 10, 2022 Saturday Mid-Autumn Festival 

October 1, 2022 Saturday National Day 

October 2, 2022 Sunday National Day 

October 3, 2022 Monday National Day 
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